
School Year Calendar

Sunday, June 1, 2025

Sacred Heart of Jesus Month Begins

Date and Time: Sunday, June 1 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Pride Month Begins

Date and Time: Sunday, June 1 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

National Indigenous History Month Begins

Date and Time: Sunday, June 1 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Brain Injury Awareness Month Begins

Date and Time: Sunday, June 1 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Italian Heritage Month Begins

Date and Time: Sunday, June 1 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Filipino Heritage Month Begins

Date and Time: Sunday, June 1 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Portuguese Heritage Month Begins

Date and Time: Sunday, June 1 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Tuesday, June 3, 2025

Crossing Guard Appreciation Day

Date and Time: Tuesday, June 3 12:00 am - 11:59 pm



Track & Field (Dwyer Family of Schools)

Date and Time: Tuesday, June 3 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Tournament of Champions

Date and Time: Tuesday, June 3 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Special Education Advisory Committee (SEAC) Meeting

Date and Time: Tuesday, June 3 7:30 pm - 9:00 pm

Wednesday, June 4, 2025

Track & Field (Dwyer Family of Schools Rain Date)

Date and Time: Wednesday, June 4 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Track & Field (All Saints Family of Schools)

Date and Time: Wednesday, June 4 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Thursday, June 5, 2025

Track & Field (Notre Dame Family of Schools)

Date and Time: Thursday, June 5 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Track & Field (Austin Family of Schools)

Date and Time: Thursday, June 5 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Durham Catholic Parent Involvement Committee (DCPIC) Meeting

Date and Time: Thursday, June 5 7:30 pm - 9:30 pm

Friday, June 6, 2025



Elementary Professional Activity Day

Date and Time: Friday, June 6 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Sunday, June 8, 2025

Pentecost

Date and Time: Sunday, June 8 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Monday, June 9, 2025

Track & Field (Austin Family of Schools Rain Date)

Date and Time: Monday, June 9 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Tuesday, June 10, 2025

Track & Field (St. Mary Family of Schools)

Date and Time: Tuesday, June 10 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Wednesday, June 11, 2025

Track & Field (Notre Dame & All Saints Family of Schools)

Date and Time: Wednesday, June 11 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Track & Field (St. Mary Family of Schools Rain Date)

Date and Time: Wednesday, June 11 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Thursday, June 12, 2025

Track & Field (Notre Dame & All Saints Family of Schools Rain Date)



Date and Time: Thursday, June 12 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Friday, June 13, 2025

Track & Field (Dwyer Family of Schools Rain Date)

Date and Time: Friday, June 13 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Sunday, June 15, 2025

Father's Day

Date and Time: Sunday, June 15 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Monday, June 16, 2025

Regular Board Meeting

Date and Time: Monday, June 16 7:30 pm - 9:30 pm

Tuesday, June 17, 2025

Tournament of Champions - Track & Field

Date and Time: Tuesday, June 17 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Wednesday, June 18, 2025

Secondary Exams

Date and Time: Wednesday, June 18 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Tournament of Champions - Track & Field (Rain Date)

Date and Time: Wednesday, June 18 12:00 am - 11:59 pm



Thursday, June 19, 2025

Secondary Exams

Date and Time: Thursday, June 19 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Friday, June 20, 2025

Secondary Exams

Date and Time: Friday, June 20 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Saturday, June 21, 2025

National Indigenous Peoples' Day

Date and Time: Saturday, June 21 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Monday, June 23, 2025

Secondary Exams

Date and Time: Monday, June 23 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Tuesday, June 24, 2025

Secondary Exams

Date and Time: Tuesday, June 24 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Wednesday, June 25, 2025

Elementary Reports Home

Date and Time: Wednesday, June 25 12:00 am - 11:59 pm
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Thursday, June 26, 2025

Secondary Professional Activity Day

Date and Time: Thursday, June 26 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Friday, June 27, 2025

Elementary and Secondary Professional Activity Day

Date and Time: Friday, June 27 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Solemnity of the Sacred Heart of Jesus

Date and Time: Friday, June 27 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Canadian Multiculturalism Day

Date and Time: Friday, June 27 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Sunday, June 29, 2025

Solemnity of St. Peter and St. Paul

Date and Time: Sunday, June 29 12:00 am - 11:59 pm
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